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Canadian Indoor Championships 2022 - 2022-03-26 to 2022-03-27 

Championnats Canadiens 20202 
Irving Oil Field House 

Session Report 

Session: 1   Saturday Morning Track 
Day 1 - Saturday 2022-03-26 - Starts at 09:00 AM 

Round       Event 
Finals #70 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 33" 

 
    9:00 AM 

Finals #304 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 50-59 60 Meter Hurdles 
 

    9:00 AM 
Finals #305 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 70-79 60 Meter Hurdles 

 
    9:00 AM 

Finals #86 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 36" 
 

    9:10 AM 
Finals #303 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 40-49 60 Meter Hurdles 

 
    9:10 AM 

Finals #102 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 39" 
 

    9:10 AM 
Finals #32 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 

  
    9:20 AM 

Finals #300 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 35-39 60 Meter 
 

    9:20 AM 
Finals #301 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 40-44 60 Meter 

  
    9:30 AM 

Finals #302 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60-64 60 Meter 
 

    9:30 AM 
Finals #2 Women 200 Meter Dash U16     9:45 AM 
Finals #18 Women 200 Meter Dash U18     9:55 AM 
Finals #35 Women 200 Meter Dash U20     10:15 AM 
Finals #241 Women 30+ 200 Meter Dash Masters     10:25 AM 
Finals #57 Men 200 Meter Dash U16     10:40 AM 
Finals #72 Men 200 Meter Dash U18     11:00 AM 
Finals #88 Men 200 Meter Dash U20     11:05 AM 
Finals #258 Men 30+ 200 Meter Dash Masters     11:10 AM 
Finals #249 Women 30+ 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters     11:30 AM 
Finals #78 Men 3000 Meter Race Walk U18     11:30 AM 
Finals #266 Men 30+ 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters     11:30 AM 
Finals #7 Women 2000 Meter Run U16     12:00 AM 
Finals #62 Men 2000 Meter Run U16     12:00 AM 
Finals #23 Women 3000 Meter Run U18     12:10 AM 
Finals #40 Women 3000 Meter Run U20     12:10 AM 
Finals #77 Men 3000 Meter Run U18     12:25 AM 
Finals #93 Men 3000 Meter Run U20     12:25 AM 
Finals #245 Women 30+ 3000 Meter Run Masters     12:35 PM 
Finals #262 Men 30+ 3000 Meter Run Masters     12:35 PM 
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Session Report 

Session: 2   Saturday Morning Field 
Day 1 - Saturday 2022-03-26 - Starts at 09:00 AM 

Round       Event 
Finals #104 Men Weight Throw 16# U16     9:00 AM 
Finals #85 Men Weight Throw 20# U18     9:00 AM 
Finals #101 Men Weight Throw 25# U20     9:00 AM 
Finals #70 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U16     9:00 AM 
Finals #86 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U18     9:00 AM 
Finals #102 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U20     9:00 AM 
Finals #303 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men 40-49 Long Jump 

 
    9:00 AM 

Finals #305 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men 70-79 Long Jump 
 

    9:00 AM 
Finals #304 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Men 50-59 Long Jump 

 
    9:00 AM 

Finals #32 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump U18     9:00 AM 
Finals #300 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women 35-39 High Jump 

 
    9:30 AM 

Finals #301 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women 40-44 High Jump 
 

    9:30 AM 
Finals #302 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women 60-64 High Jump 

 
    9:30 AM 

Finals #70 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 4k U16     11:00 AM 
Finals #86 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 5k U18     11:00 AM 
Finals #102 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 6k U20     11:00 AM 
Finals #303 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 40-49 Shot Put 16# 

 
    11:00 AM 

Finals #304 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 50-59 Shot Put 6k 
 

    11:00 AM 
Finals #305 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Men 70-79 Shot Put 4k 

 
    11:00 AM 

Finals #10 Women Long Jump U16     11:00 AM 
Finals #26 Women Long Jump U18     11:00 AM 
Finals #270 Men 30+ Pole Vault Masters     11:00 AM 
Finals #12 Women High Jump U16     12:30 PM 
Finals #28 Women High Jump U18     12:30 PM 
Finals #45 Women High Jump U20     12:30 PM 
Finals #32 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 3k U18     12:30 PM 
Finals #43 Women Long Jump U20     12:30 PM 
Finals #300 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women 35-39 Shot Put 4k 

 
    1:00 PM 

Finals #301 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women 40-44 Shot Put 4k 
 

    1:00 PM 
Finals #302 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women 60-64 Shot Put 3k 

 
    1:00 PM 

Finals #250 Women 30+ Long Jump Masters     2:00 PM 



Licensed To:  Athletics New Brunswick Timing Services - Contractor 
 

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2022-03-22  Page 3 
Canadian Indoor Championships 2022 - 2022-03-26 to 2022-03-27 

Championnats Canadiens 20202 
Irving Oil Field House 
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Session: 3   Saturday Afternoon Track 
Day 1 - Saturday 2022-03-26 - Starts at 02:00 PM 

Round       Event 
Finals #5 Women 800 Meter Run U16     2:00 PM 
Finals #21 Women 800 Meter Run U18     2:10 PM 
Finals #38 Women 800 Meter Run U20     2:10 PM 
Finals #203 Women 800 Meter Run Open     2:10 PM 
Finals #243 Women 30+ 800 Meter Run Masters     2:25 PM 
Finals #60 Men 800 Meter Run U16     2:30 PM 
Finals #75 Men 800 Meter Run U18     2:35 PM 
Finals #91 Men 800 Meter Run U20     2:45 PM 
Finals #260 Men 30+ 800 Meter Run Masters     2:50 PM 
Finals #70 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1000 Meter Run U16     3:00 PM 
Finals #86 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1000 Meter Run U18     3:00 PM 
Finals #102 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 1000 Meter Run U20     3:00 PM 
Finals #303 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 40-49 1000 Meter Run 

 
    3:00 PM 

Finals #304 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 50-59 1000 Meter Run 
 

    3:00 PM 
Finals #305 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Men 70-79 1000 Meter Run 

 
    3:00 PM 

Finals #32 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run U18     3:10 PM 
Finals #300 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 35-39 800 Meter 

  
    3:10 PM 

Finals #301 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 40-44 800 Meter 
  

    3:10 PM 
Finals #302 Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 60-64 800 Meter 

  
    3:10 PM 

Finals #4 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 30" Red U16     3:30 PM 
Finals #307 Women 45-49 60 Meter Hurdles 30" Red Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #308 Women 60+ 60 Meter Hurdles 27" White Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #20 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 33" Yellow U18     3:40 PM 
Finals #306 Women 35-39 60 Meter Hurdles 33" Yellow 

 
    3:40 PM 

Finals #59 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 33" Yellow U16     4:10 PM 
Finals #74 Men 60 Meter Hurdles 36" Green U18     4:20 PM 
Finals #309 Men 50-59 60 Meter Hurdles 36" Yellow Masters     4:20 PM 
Finals #310 Men 60-64 60 Meter Hurdles 33" Red Masters     4:20 PM 
Finals #9 Women 4x200 Meter Relay U16     5:00 PM 
Finals #25 Women 4x200 Meter Relay U18     5:00 PM 
Finals #42 Women 4x200 Meter Relay U20     5:00 PM 
Finals #79 Men 4x200 Meter Relay U18     5:15 PM 
Finals #95 Men 4x200 Meter Relay U20     5:15 PM 
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Session: 4   Saturday Afternoon Field 
Day 1 - Saturday 2022-03-26 - Starts at 02:00 PM 

Round       Event 
Finals #70 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men High Jump U16     2:00 PM 
Finals #86 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men High Jump U18     2:00 PM 
Finals #102 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men High Jump U20     2:00 PM 
Finals #303 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men 40-49 High Jump 

 
    2:00 PM 

Finals #304 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men 50-59 High Jump 
 

    2:00 PM 
Finals #305 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Men 70-79 High Jump 

 
    2:00 PM 

Finals #32 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump U18     2:00 PM 
Finals #300 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women 35-39 Long Jump 

 
    2:30 PM 

Finals #301 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women 40-44 Long Jump 
 

    2:30 PM 
Finals #302 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women 60-64 Long Jump 

 
    2:00 PM 

Finals #14 Women Shot Put 3k U16     2:00 PM 
Finals #30 Women Shot Put 3k U18     2:00 PM 
Finals #48 Women Shot Put 4k U20     2:00 PM 
Finals #67 Men High Jump U16     3:30 PM 
Finals #268 Men 30+ Triple Jump Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #311 Women 30-49 Shot Put 4k Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #312 Women 50-59 Shot Put 3k Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #313 Women 60-74 Shot Put 3k Masters     3:30 PM 
Finals #11 Women Triple Jump U16     5:00 PM 
Finals #27 Women Triple Jump U18     5:00 PM 
Finals #44 Women Triple Jump U20     5:00 PM 
Finals #100 Men Shot Put 6k U20     5:00 PM 
Finals #315 Men 30-49 Shot Put 16# Masters     5:00 PM 
Finals #316 Men 50-59 Shot Put 6k Masters     5:00 PM 
Finals #317 Men 60-69 Shot Put 5k Masters     5:00 PM 
Finals #252 Women 30+ High Jump Masters     5:00 PM 
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Session: 5   Sunday Morning Track 
Day 2 - Sunday 2022-03-27 - Starts at 09:00 AM 

Round       Event 
Finals #6 Women 1200 Meter Run U16     9:00 AM 
Finals #61 Men 1200 Meter Run U16     9:10 AM 
Finals #22 Women 1500 Meter Run U18     9:25 AM 
Finals #39 Women 1500 Meter Run U20     9:40 AM 
Finals #76 Men 1500 Meter Run U18     9:50 AM 
Finals #92 Men 1500 Meter Run U20     9:58 AM 
Finals #244 Women 30+ 1500 Meter Run Masters     10:06 AM 
Finals #286 Men 30+ 1500 Meter Run Masters     10:06 AM 
Finals #248 Women 30+ 1500 Meter Race Walk Masters     10:30 AM 
Finals #265 Men 30+ 1500 Meter Race Walk Masters     10:30 AM 
Prelims #1 Women 60 Meter Dash U16     11:00 AM 
Prelims #17 Women 60 Meter Dash U18     11:10 AM 
Prelims #33 Women 60 Meter Dash U20     11:20 AM 
Prelims #240 Women 30+ 60 Meter Dash Masters     11:30 AM 
Prelims #56 Men 60 Meter Dash U16     11:40 AM 
Prelims #71 Men 60 Meter Dash U18     11:40 AM 
Prelims #87 Men 60 Meter Dash U20     11:40 AM 
Prelims #215 Men 60 Meter Dash Open     11:40 AM 
Prelims #257 Men 30+ 60 Meter Dash Masters     11:50 AM 

Session: 6   Sunday Morning Field 
Day 2 - Sunday 2022-03-27 - Starts at 09:00 AM 

Round       Event 
Finals #103 Women Weight Throw 12# U16     9:00 AM 
Finals #49 Women Weight Throw 20# U20     9:00 AM 
Finals #96 Men Long Jump U20     9:00 AM 
Finals #253 Women 30+ Pole Vault Masters     9:00 AM 
Finals #267 Men 30+ Long Jump Masters     10:00 AM 
Finals #69 Men Shot Put 4k U16     11:00 AM 
Finals #84 Men Shot Put 5k U18     11:00 AM 
Finals #65 Men Long Jump U16     11:00 AM 
Finals #80 Men Long Jump U18     11:00 AM 
Finals #269 Men 30+ High Jump Masters     11:00 AM 
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Session Report 

Session: 7   Sunday Afternoon Track 
Day 2 - Sunday 2022-03-27 - Starts at 01:00 PM 

Round       Event 
Finals #3 Women 300 Meter Dash U16     1:00 PM 
Finals #58 Men 300 Meter Dash U16     1:00 PM 
Finals #19 Women 400 Meter Dash U18     1:15 PM 
Finals #36 Women 400 Meter Dash U20     1:25 PM 
Finals #202 Women 400 Meter Dash Open     1:25 PM 
Finals #242 Women 30+ 400 Meter Dash Masters     1:30 PM 
Finals #73 Men 400 Meter Dash U18     1:35 PM 
Finals #89 Men 400 Meter Dash U20     1:45 PM 
Finals #259 Men 30+ 400 Meter Dash Masters     1:50 PM 
Finals #246 Women 30+ 5000 Meter Run Masters     2:00 PM 
Finals #263 Men 30+ 5000 Meter Run Masters     2:00 PM 
Finals #1 Women 60 Meter Dash U16     2:30 PM 
Finals #17 Women 60 Meter Dash U18     2:35 PM 
Finals #33 Women 60 Meter Dash U20     2:40 PM 
Finals #240 Women 30+ 60 Meter Dash Masters     2:50 PM 
Finals #56 Men 60 Meter Dash U16     3:00 PM 
Finals #71 Men 60 Meter Dash U18     3:05 PM 
Finals #87 Men 60 Meter Dash U20     3:10 PM 
Finals #215 Men 60 Meter Dash Open     3:10 PM 
Finals #257 Men 30+ 60 Meter Dash Masters     3:15 PM 
Finals #282 Women 4x400 Meter Relay U18     4:00 PM 
Finals #285 Men 4x400 Meter Relay U20     4:15 PM 

Session: 8   Sunday Afternoon Field 
Day 2 - Sunday 2022-03-27 - Starts at 01:00 PM 

Round       Event 
Finals #66 Men Triple Jump U16     1:00 PM 
Finals #81 Men Triple Jump U18     1:00 PM 
Finals #97 Men Triple Jump U20     1:00 PM 
Finals #82 Men High Jump U18     1:00 PM 
Finals #98 Men High Jump U20     1:00 PM 
Finals #224 Men High Jump Open     1:00 PM 
Finals #251 Women 30+ Triple Jump Masters     2:30 PM 


